


DOULOUFAKIS
SAUVIGNON BLANC

LOULOUDIS,

BIG KING
MOSCHATO SPINAS

DOMAIN
PATERIANAKIS,
MELISSOKIPOS

BIO
VIDIANO

KTIMA TECHNI

OINOU, PLANO
MALAGOUZIA

STATHOGLOU,

MOINOTERRA
MOSCHATO SPINAS

AMARGIOTAKI
THRAPSATHIRI

KTIMA PAVLIDI,

EMFASIS
CHARDONNAY

GAVALAS
KOTSIFALI

SILVA SERA
CABERNET, MANTILAR!

MANOUSAKIS,

NOSTOS
SYRAH

EFROSINTI,

NICHTOPOULI
LIATIKO

GAVALAS
MANTILARI

25€

24€

27€

35€

27€

26€

33€

27€

30€

45€

25€

25€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

MANOUSAKIS,

NOSTOS PINK
GRENACHE ROUGE, SYRAH,
ROMEIKO

STRATARIDAKI,

VERA ROSA
MOSCATO SPINAS, MERLOT

MOINOTERRA,

ROSE
KOTSIFALI, MOSCATO

AMARGIOTAKI,

KAPETANISSA
MOSCATO SPINAS, LIATIKO

DOMAIN COSTA
LAZARIDI

MERLOT, GRENACHE, ROUGE,

AGIORGITIKO

CHATEAU
MIRAVAL

CINSAULT, GRENACHE ROUGE,

ROLLE, SYRAH

DOULOUFAKIS
SPARKLING BRUT

LA FARRA
PROSECCO TREVISO DOC

LA FARRA
PROSECCO TREVISO PINK

BEPPE MARINO
MOSCATO D'AST! MURAY

DRAPPIER CARTE

D'OR BRUT

MOET &
CHANDON ICE
IMPERIAL

25€

24€

25€

26€

35€

63€

36€

24€

23€

25€

110€

200€

6€

6€

6€

7€

7€

7€



